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Epic Car Wash

 Eagle Island Marketplace

Pad 2A- Retail \ <

17,886 sq ft -
[
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Pad 2B- Retail bt ‘
30,029 sq ft

Pad 2C- Retail
20,198 sq ft

ad Z- Retal . ‘
10.257 sq ft

Retail Pad

Retail Pad

Retail Pad

Retail Pad

Fred Meyer Fuel Pad
McDonalds Restaurant
Epic Car Wash
Commercial Tire Center
Taco Bell

Idaho Central Credit

Shops Building 9
AT&T Wireless

Sport Clips
Korean BBQ

Shops Building 10
Orange Leaf Yogurt

Cookie Cutters
Fix It Pro
Dekal.ash
Cricket
Available

Shops Building 17:
Green Leaf Dry Cleaner

Tip Top Nail Salon
Pac Dental

The UPS Store
Subway

Flat Bread Pizza

Pure Barre

Cotton Mill Boutique
H&R Block

Verizon Wireless

17,886
30,029
20,198
10,257

4,000
10,993
6538
4,000
4,000

1,627
1)494
2,024

1,527
1,119
1,210
1,200
1,260
3,036

1,800
1,200
3,548
1,320
1,560
3,582
1,200
1,200
1,080
2,160
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2B
2C
2
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6
11A
11B
12
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100
102
104

112
110
106
104
108

144
150
132
156
102
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168
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108



