

Eagle Island Marketplace

agie isiand	Mark	etpia
Retail Pad	17,886	2A
Retail Pad	30,029	2B
Retail Pad	20,198	2C
Retail Pad	10,257	2
Fred Meyer Fuel Pad		5
McDonalds Restaurant	4,000	6
Epic Car Wash	10,993	11A
Commercial Tire Center	6538	11B
Taco Bell	4,000	12
Idaho Central Credit	4,000	13
Shops Building 9		
AT&T Wireless	1,627	100
Sport Clips	1,494	102
Korean BBQ	2,024	104
Shops Building 10		
Orange Leaf Yogurt	1,527	112
Cookie Cutters	1,119	110
Fix It Pro	1,210	106
DekaLash	1,200	104
Cricket	1,260	108
Available	3,036	
Cl. D 111 17		
Shops Building 17:	1 200	144
Green Leaf Dry Cleaner Tin Ton Neil Salan	1,800 1,200	
Tip Top Nail Salon Pac Dental	3,548	150 132
The UPS Store		
Subway	1,320 1,560	156 102
Flat Bread Pizza	3,582	192
Pure Barre		174
	1,200	1/4
Cotton Mill Boutique H&R Block	1,200	162
Verizon Wireless	1,080	108
v CHZOH W HEIESS	2,160	100